
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

08073900 

(a) Smudged Limited 

We (b) Adrian David Allen and Steven Mark Law 

of Baker Tilly Restructunng and Recovery LLP, Asset House, 28 Thorpe Wood, 
Peterborough, PE3 6SR 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) 16 April 2015 

Signed \ S Rh 16 April 2015 

AD Allen 

Baker Tilly, Asset House, 28 Thorpe 
Wood, Peterborough, PE3 6SR 

DX 729243 LEEDS 67 

Tel 01733 260780 

Ref EBL/AN/ADA 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

Ha 
17/04/2015 #3 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

SMUDGED LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Smudged Limited 

on the 16th day of Apml 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Stephen French 

Signed ox 
| a 

Dated iB Aer \ 2's 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

Uncharged Assets 

Cash in client account 9,909 9,909 
Cash at bank 40 0 
Trade debtors 3,804 1,000 

Available to preferential creditors 13,753 10,909 

Signature Guan Date lb / be i iS 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Preferential claims 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Total assets available to unsecured non-preferential creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Employees 
Trade creditors 
Lloyds TSB Bank Plc 
Associated parties 
Trade debtor ledger credit balances 

Estimated deficiency all creditors 

Share Capital 
100 shares of £1 

Estimated deficiency as regards the member 

(33,548) 
(7) 

(30,537) 
(14,704) 
(64,084) 

(788) 

(100) 

Estimated to Realise 

10,909 

(2,072) 
8,837 

8,837 

(143,668) 
(134,831) 

(134,831) 

(100) 
(134,931) 

Signature She Date \b/ Lf is 



ord sonseyd 

uery 
000 

6L 
ILE 

ZNE 
67Ad 

UOpsununH 
peoy 

Ammqury 
‘asnoy 

ueysuy 
Joey 

URTTsUY 
SAONPIAD 

APOAT. 

(Gi LF 
SUIDID 

paanzasup 

98 
1LO'%S SUID 

ueulioje A 